Dulles SHRM Presentation Feedback - February 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How did you learn about this session?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 5

Dulles SHRM
Website
Announcement
at prior...

Email blast

Colleague

Social media .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Dulles SHRM Website 38.46% 5
Announcement at prior chapter meeting 7.69% 1
Email blast 46.15% 6
Colleague 0.00% 0
Social media 7.69% 1
TOTAL 13
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Q2 Indicate your primary reason for attending this session

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1
Certification
credits
Topics _

Networking

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Certification credits 11.76% 2
Topics 52.94% 9
Networking 35.29% 6
TOTAL 17
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Q3 Rate the effectiveness of the speakers

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Knowledge of
topic was...

Engagement of
audience was...

Relevance of
topic to you...

Overall
evaluation o...

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
Knowledge of topic was outstanding 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 18 18 5.00
Engagement of audience was great 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  44.44% 55.56%
0 0 0 8 10 18 4.56
Relevance of topic to your work is 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%  33.33% 55.56%
high 0 0 2 6 10 18 4.44
Overall evaluation of this 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  22.22% 77.78%
presenter/topic is impactful 0 0 0 4 14 18 4.78
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Q4 The location of this venue was great

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

(no laben -

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%  55.56% 33.33%
0 0 2 10 6 18

label)
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Q5 The quality of this venue was great

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%  44.44% 44.44%
0 0 2 8 8 18

label)
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Q6 Overall, this session was of great benefit to me

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  33.33% 66.67%
0 0 0 6 12 18

label)
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Q7 What do you suggest as improvements for future chapter meetings?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 11

# RESPONSES DATE

1 From the back room to the board room, professional development & influence for HR managers. 3/4/2018 8:28 PM
2 How to build competency framework 3/4/2018 8:27 PM
3 Very nice presentation, speaker, meeting overall!! 3/4/2018 8:26 PM
4 | would be interested in topics such as current HR trends & challenges in the government 3/4/2018 8:25 PM

contracting field or a topic related to HR metrics and analytics.

5 Bigger room, more time for topic to be covered at constant space. 3/4/2018 8:23 PM
6 Would love to see a panel discussion with senior/executive company representatives on what they 3/4/2018 8:22 PM
like to see more of from HR and talent acquisition. Would be great to have a session that was a
case study or a step-by-step creation/building of something.
7 The food was very good 3/4/2018 8:20 PM
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Q8 If you are not a Dulles SHRM Member, what would encourage you to
join?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 18

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.
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